Startjahr
1700
1730
1764
1798
1818
1837
1846
1850
1856
1860
1870
1880
1888
1900
1910
1920
1930
1941
1950
1960
1970
1980
1988
1990
1996

Endjahr Ort

1700Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1730Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1764Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1798Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1818Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1837Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1846Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1850Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1856Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1860Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1870Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1880Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1888Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1900Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1910Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1920Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1930Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1941Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1950Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1960Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1970Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1980Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1988Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1990Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)
1996Wangen an der Aare (Einwohnergemeinde)

Wert

Thema

251Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
284Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
387Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
501Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
603Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
849Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
951Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
968Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
986Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt

1'023
1107
1'279
1'142
1'440
1'415
1'393
1'417
1'462
1'652
1'936
2'013
1'758
1'718
1'770
1'784

(N
(N
(N
(N
(N
(N
(N
(N
(N
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N
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